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OATH OR AFFIRMATION

I, David Prunier, affirm that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the accompanying financial
statements of ex24, Inc. for the year ending December 31, 2005 and supplement schedules
pertaining to ex24, Inc. as of December 31, 2005 are true and correct. I further affirm that neither
the Company nor any officer or director has any proprietary interest in any account classified
solely as that of a customer, except as follows:

Security accounts of principal officers and directors that are classified as customer accounts
(Credits $92,039)

David Prunier
Financial Principal

Subscribe to before me this
27th day of February, 2006.

Notary Public

BETTE M. BYOUK

oI Comm# DDO455404
@ Expires &/20v2008
'%, o Bonded thru (800)432-4254
OF F\
Ak Florida Notary Assn.. inc




ex24, Inc.

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2005

ASSETS

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS

CASH DEPOSITED WITH CLEARING ORGANIZATIONS OR
SEGREGATED UNDER FEDERAL AND OTHER REGULATIONS

FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS OWNED—Equities

PROPERTY, PLANT, AND EQUIPMENT-—Net of accumulated
depreciation of $4,802

OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDER'’S DEFICIT

CUSTOMER PAYABLES

OTHER LIABILITIES AND ACCRUED EXPENSES

SUBORDINATED LIABILITIES

STOCKHOLDER’S DEFICIENCY:
Common stock ($.001 par value—5,000,000 shares authorized,
2,325,000 shares issued and outstanding)
Additional paid-in capital
Accumulated deficit

Total stockholder’s deficiency

TOTAL

See notes to financial statements.

$ 82,331

1,455,061

174,061

1,469

1,777

§ 1,714,699

$ 513,491

107,776
621,267

1,300,000

2,325
2,322,675
(2,531,568)

(206,568)

$ 1,714,699




